
2016-2017 GIRLS GRADE 5/6 BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

Saturday, December 3

Bay Green vs. Rocky River Lynx 11:20am @ RR Civic Center - Ct. B

Bay Grey vs. Rocky River Sparks 3:00p.m.  @ Community Gym @ BMS

Saturday, December 10

Bay Grey vs. Rocky River Lynx 3:00p.m. @Community Gym @BMS

Bay Grey vs. Bay Green 4:00 p.m. @ Community Gym @ BMS

Saturday, December 17

Bay Green vs. Lakewood  3:00 p.m.  @ Community Gym @BMS

Bay Grey vs. Lakewood 4:00 p.m. @ Community Gym @ BMS

Saturday, January 7

Bay Green vs.Rocky River Sparks 11:20a.m. @ RR Civic Center - Ct. B

Bay Grey vs. Rocky River Lynx 3:00 p.m. @ Community Gym @ BMS

Saturday, January 14

Bay Green vs. Rocky River Lynx 11:20a.m. @ RR Civic Center - Ct. B

Bay Grey vs. Rocky River Sparks 3:00 p.m. @ Community Gym @ BMS

Saturday, January 21

Bay Green vs. Lakewood 9:00a.m. @ LW -Emerson

Bay Green vs. Bay Grey 10:00a.m. @ LW - Emerson

Saturday, January 28

Bay Grey vs. Rocky River Sparks 3:00 p.m. @ Community Gym @ BMS

Bay Grey vs. Lakewood 4:00 p.m. @ Community Gym @ BMS

Bay Green vs. Rocky River Lynx 5:00 p.m. @ Community Gym @ BMS

Saturday, February 4

Bay Green vs. Rocky River Sparks 12:10 p.m. @ RR Civic Center - Ct. B

Bay Grey: BYE

Saturday, February 11

Bay Green vs. Bay Grey 3:00p.m. @ Community Gym @ BMS

Saturday, February 18

Playoffs Times/Location TBA

Saturday, February 25

Playoffs Times/Location TBA

GAME LOCATIONS: 

RR Civic Center- Rocky River Civic Center 21016 Hilliard Rd, Rocky River

Community Gym- Bay Middle School 

LW -Emerson- Lakewood Emerson Gym 13439 Clifton Blvd, Lakewood  


